
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
16 
13 

107 
3 

110 
230 
114 
55 
21 
27 
33 

727 
38 
11 

223 
52 
73 

333 
45 
81 
82 

Class 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 SS 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 SS 
F4 SS 
F4 SSM 
F4 S 
F4 SSM 
F4 SSM 
F4 S 
F4 SS 
F4 SS 
F4 S 
F4 SSM 
F4 S 
F4 SS 

Name 
FERNANDO COSTA 
BRUNO SCHUNCK 
BRUNO GRIGATTI 
EDUARD MORCEGÃO 
GUILHERME CAMPOS 
JOÃO L. MAIA 
WILLIAM FERENS 
CADU GUIMARÃES 
MARCIO GAZQUEZ 
RODRIGO ANZANELLO 
CELSO BATISTA 
JOÃO GUIMARO 
VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA 
PAULO SANT´ANNA 
VERIVALDO LOBO 
EDUARDO ROCHA 
DUDA VEIGA 
FELIPE SARKIS 
NESTOR FERENS 
RODRIGO FERRÉ 
GIVAGO NUNES 

Laps 
19 
22 
18 
26 
27 
28 
25 
24 
27 
24 
22 
12 
25 
15 
20 
28 
14 
19 
14 
26 
22 

Best Tm 
41.918 
42.010 
42.093 
42.149 
42.159 
42.163 
42.190 
42.207 
42.237 
42.249 
42.253 
42.314 
42.370 
42.482 
42.482 
42.495 
42.520 
42.531 
42.562 
42.696 
42.714 

Diff 

0.092 
0.175 
0.231 
0.241 
0.245 
0.272 
0.289 
0.319 
0.331 
0.335 
0.396 
0.452 
0.564 
0.564 
0.577 
0.602 
0.613 
0.644 
0.778 
0.796 

Gap 

0.092 
0.083 
0.056 
0.010 
0.004 
0.027 
0.017 
0.030 
0.012 
0.004 
0.061 
0.056 
0.112 

0.013 
0.025 
0.011 
0.031 
0.134 
0.018 

In Lap 
6 

17 
16 
20 
11 
10 
7 

17 
8 

23 
17 
7 

20 
13 
20 
8 

10 
7 
8 

25 
8 

2nd Best 
41.946 
42.085 
42.142 
42.163 
42.190 
42.167 
42.212 
42.219 
42.243 
42.284 
42.300 
42.392 
42.418 
42.494 
42.518 
42.531 
42.585 
42.584 
42.588 
42.709 
42.733 

2nd Lap 
9 

21 
15 
23 
22 
11 
22 
22 
27 
20 
20 
6 

16 
11 
13 
6 

13 
8 

14 
24 
13 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/06/2024 15:43:51 
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -6a Etapa 
F4 - SENIOR 

4o TREINO - F4 S/SS 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:22:28 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

28/06/2024 15:23 


